AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	/MODIFICATION		*. `	1 1 1 2
2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	ALLO I & 1000	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
Twenty Three (23)	AUG 1 6 1990	RFPA ORM-87-224 dtd 7/26/90		
6.755UED BY CODE	L	7. ADMINISTERED BY	1110	CODE L
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts & Prope Washington, D.C. 20555	ission erty Management			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	street county State and	ZIF Code)	(V)	194 AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
[1] [4] [5] [5] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6			(4)	
Systems Automation Corporation ATTN: Mr. Robert Carson 8555 Sixteenth Street Silver Spring MD 20910				98 DATED (SEE ITEM II)
				104. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
			X	NRC-33-87-224-
				108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
AND MARKET THE PARTY OF THE PAR	FACILITY CODE			12/18/86
11 THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOI	LIC	ITATIONS
13 THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES T IT MODIFIES T IT MODIFIES TO TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A	PLIES ONLY TO MOD HE CONTRACT/ORD ANT TO: (Specify author DER IS MODIFIED TO R M 14, PURSUANT TO TH	EFLECT THE ADMINISTRE AUTHORITY OF FAR	RA D II	VITENIA.
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor XX is not.				copies to the issuing office. ation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
See	Page 2			
				a changed, remains unchanged and in full force
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of ind effect.	ine document referenced i			ONTRACTING OFFICEH (Type or print)
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				
				tracting Officer
DB. CONTRACTOR OFFEROR	ISC DATE SIGNED	IGB. UNITED STATES OF	4.4.79	16 11
togather of person allowants or a		Sharing of	1	Dell 8/16/90

NRC-33-87-224 Modification No. 23 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$454,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby revised as follows:

- Under Section B Supplies or Services and Prices/Cost, Paragraph B.2. Consideration and Obligations, subparagraph b, the first sentence is deleted in its entirety and the following sentence is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$5,360,000.00."

All other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling of \$8,920,281.00, remain unchanged.